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Name

Weckerle
Wohrl
Stenecke
Mayer

Larena-Baumann

Hirner
Dambacher
Dangelmaier
Wiest

Rauh

Hirner
Dittbrenner
Salzmann
Klotzbucher
Miesok
Weckerle
Eickhoff
Dittbrenner
Steiner
Ocker
Steiner
Weckerle
Dambacher
Eickhoff
Dittbrenner

Voname

Simon
Franz
Erik
Hans
Daniel
Janis
Michael
Simon
Johannes
Patrick
Thomas
Jakob
Markus
Peter
Felix
Ditmar
Marco
Julien
Michael
Martina
Claudia
Simon
Michael
Marco
Jakob

Gewicht

+70
+70
+70
+70
+70
+70
-70,0
-70,0
-70,0
-70,0
-70,0
-66,0
-66,0
-66,0
-66,0
-66,0
-60,0
-60,0
-60,0
-60,0
-60,0
Master
Master
Master
Master



